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Quarter-final, Oct 17
Twickenham

Stadium,
London

HEAD-TO-HEAD
(All-time meetings)

RECENT MEETINGS

S. Africa 27 Wales 2

Draw 1

2014
2014

Wales
S. Africa

S. Africa
Wales

12-6
31-30

ROAD TO QUARTER-FINAL

Coach
Heyneke Meyer
Captain
Victor Matfield
Best finish
Winner
1995, 2007
Record

Coach
Warren Gatland

Captain
Sam Warburton

Best finish
Third place

1987
Record

Japan
Samoa
Scotland
USA

32-34
46-6

34-16
64-0

Uruguay
England
Fiji
Australia

54-9
28-25
23-13
6-15

Match 1
Match 2
Match 3
Match 4

Handre
Pollard

Dan
Biggar

TEAM STATISTICS
176
56
23
26
464
2115
31

111
62
11
38

436
1737
21

Points scored
Points against

Tries
Turnovers
Tackles

Metres gained
Offloads

W28 L5 W21 L15


